
Species: Cat Patient Name: Snowy

Owner Name: rehab khaled Gender: Female Age: 12

ID: 01002147989

Diagnosis:

Years

Sample Type: Plasma

 

Item Result Indicator Ranges Unit

Biochemical Inspection Report

LOT:  27403-16.7-0146-0302-63-221250-2467

TP 7.20 5.4-8.9 g/dL

GLU 95 74-159 mg/dL

BUN 25.2 10-43 mg/dL

AST 67 ↑ 9.2-39.5 U/L

CK 2544 ↑ 50-450 U/L

ALT 90 8.2-123 U/L

AST/ALT 0.74  

LDH 912 ↑ 0-800 U/L

ALP 13 10-90 U/L

CRE 1.05 0.3-2.5 mg/dL

BUN/CRE 24  

Submitt: dr ahmed barakat

Analysis Datetime: ٢١:٤٠ ١٥-١١-٢٠٢٣Submit Datetime: ٠٣:١٠ ١٦-١١-٢٠٢٣

Operator: dr ahmed barakat

Print Datetime:

Remark:  The result is only responsible for this sample

2024-05-12 22:05

Reviewer:



Species: Cat Patient Name: snowy

Owner Name:  rehab khaled Gender: Female Age: 12

ID: 01026590950

Diagnosis:

Years

Sample Type: Serum

Abnormal Sample: Hemolysis

Item Result Indicator Ranges Unit

Biochemical Inspection Report

LOT:  27403-1-0146-0302-82-231055-2930

TP 7.50 5.4-8.9 g/dL

ALB 2.70 2.2-4.5 g/dL

GLO 4.80 1.5-5.7 g/dL

A/G 0.60  

TBIL 0.74 0.1-0.9 mg/dL

ALT 125 ↑ 8.2-123 U/L

AST 53 ↑ 9.2-39.5 U/L

AST/ALT 0.42  

GGT 1.90 0-2 U/L

ALP 12 10-90 U/L

TBA 4.12 0-15 umol/L

CK 453 ↑ 50-450 U/L

AMY 1704 400-3500 U/L

TG 64.60 8.8-79.7 mg/dL

CHOL 165 65-225 mg/dL

GLU 102 74-159 mg/dL

CRE 0.49 0.3-2.5 mg/dL

BUN 25.4 10-43 mg/dL

BUN/CRE 52  

tCO2 18 15-24 mmol/L

Ca 6.90 ↓ 7.8-11.8 mg/dL

P 4.32 3.1-8.5 mg/dL

Ca*P 30 mg/dL

Mg 2.00 1.7-2.9 mg/dL

Submitt: dr ahmed barakat

Analysis Datetime: ٠٢:١٣ ١٤-٠٥-٢٠٢٣Submit Datetime: ٠٦:٤٣ ١٤-٠٥-٢٠٢٣

Operator: dr ahmed barakat

Print Datetime:

Remark:  The result is only responsible for this sample

2024-05-12 22:05

Reviewer:


